s p e c i f i c a t i o n s
Category 5e/Class D punchdown patch panels shall
terminate unshielded twisted 4-pair, 22 – 26 AWG, 100
ohm cable and mount to standard TIA/EIA 19" or 23"
racks. Punchdown tool shall properly terminate each
conductor for optimum performance. Universal T568A
and T568B color-coded wiring schemes included.

Identification Write-on areas allow for port and panel identification
Industry standard
RJ45 interface
Familiar to end-users; backwards compatible
Angled design
(optional)
Facilitates proper bend radius control and minimizes the need for
horizontal cable managers
NetKey ® Network Components
NetKey ® Category 5e Angled
Punchdown Patch Panels
24-port, 1 RU: NKA5EPPG24Y
48-port, 2 RU: NKA5EPPG48Y
NetKey ® Category 5e Flat
Punchdown Patch Panels
12-port: NK5EPPG12WY
24-port, 1 RU: NK5EPPG24Y
48-port, 2 RU: NK5EPPG48Y
NetKey ® Category 5e Molded
Punchdown Patch Panels
24-port, 1 RU: NK5EPP24P
48-port, 2 RU: NK5EPP48P
NetKey ® Category 5e Patch Cords
Foot lengths: NK5EPC3*Y
Meter lengths: NK5EPC1M^Y
Termination Tools